Known Horses for Monday, 12 September 2022 at 3:29 pm.

Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Moruya - Monday, 12 September 2022

3:15PM - THE ADELAIDE HOTEL BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1425m)

06 My BlueJeans

4/2: 74

4

3

Jul '19

23L 580

Wt Now

55.0 580
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-0.0

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

7.0

7.0

Factor

4.0 Williams

Jockey

Heywood

Age

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Tamworth - Monday, 12 September 2022

5:20 PM - CANNON COHEN + ASSOCIATES CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1000m)
06 Totally Discreet 2/1:9 5 8 Nov'21 6.3L 550 56.0 575
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
9.0 9

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

220 17 14.0 Morgan

Jockey

L ooker

Age

aMm



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Greyville - Monday, 12 September 2022

11:35 PM - Track & Ball Gaming Mr 70 Handicap (Open) (1531m)

01 Stanley

6/3: 17

1

8

Nov '18

6.5L 59.0

Wt Now

540 1320
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
59.3

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

68.3

Factor

60.3 Naidoo

Jockey

Matsunyane

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Brighton - Tuesday, 13 September 2022

12:00 AM - At The Races App Form Study Apprentice Handicap (2187m)
11 Gold Standard 10/4: 37 3 6 Sep'l7  48L 61.0 61.0
02 Qeyaady 2/1:14 4 6 May'21 65L 620  57.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
127.0 56.0
136.0 60.1

Form
Score

65.0
70.1

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

59.0 Carroll
64.1 Phelan

Jockey

Dobie
Bradley

Age

6G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Greyville - Tuesday, 13 September 2022

12:45 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Mr 77 Handicap (Open) (1094m)
07 Hampton Court 10/2: 53 7 10 Oct'14  42L 60.0 52.0 123.0 47.0 64.0 56 54.0 Bosch Habib 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Thirsk - Tuesday, 13 September 2022

1:50 AM - Happy 25th Anniversary Lee And Kerry Handicap (Div 1) (1540m)
01 Tangled 51/9: 51 9 3 Jan '19 20L 580 57.0 137.0 626
02 Deputy 1/1:13 10 5 Mar'1l 22L 610 610 1350 59.7
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

74.6
4.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

65

Factor

71.6
69.7

Trainer

Tutty
Dods

Brookes
Beasley

Age

G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Kempton - Tuesday, 13 September 2022

4:30 AM - Unibet Support Safe Gambling Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (2639m)
02 Midnight Shimmer 5/4: 1 3 9 Jun'l4  240L 63.0 59.0 1380 79.2 912 88 82.2 Mulholland Whittington 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Y eppoon - Tuesday, 13 September 2022

1:34PM - TRY A GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP TODAY OPEN Handicap (1300m)

02 Plenty 4/2: 49 5 5 Jun20  42L 540 555 615 11.2
4:04 PM - A DAYS GRAZE CATERING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1800m)
03 Bayerische 2/1: 22 1 4 Jun ‘21 19L 590 59.0 56.5 0.0
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Idle  Score

5.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

16

Factor

16.2

1.0

Trainer

Coome

Smith

Jockey

Pengelly

Tilley

Age

G

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Punchestown - Tuesday, 13 September 2022

10:25 PM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Maiden (1540m)

06 Lashes

6/3: 2

8

5

Mar 21

75L 58.0

58.0 1280
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
61.9

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

74.9

66

Factor

69.9 Halford

Jockey

Whelan

Age

2F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Redcar - Tuesday, 13 September 2022

10:43 PM - Racing TV Club Day Apprentice Handicap (1759m)

06 Virgo

4/2:8

3

3

Jan 21

35L 60.0

Wt Now

59.0 1320
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
58.7

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

64.7 61 61.7 Fellowes

Jockey

Mortensen

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Yarmouth - Tuesday, 13 September 2022

11:10 PM - British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1323m)

07 Proverb 16/7:1 10 2 Oct '13 1.0L 60.0 60.0
11:45 PM - Racing L eague On Sky Sports Racing Nursery (1543m)
05 Top Of The Class 3/2:3 1 6 Nov'l7 85L 580 57.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
133.0 57.7
133.0 66.0

Form
Score

69.7

73.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

59

71

Factor

67.7

67.0

Trainer Jockey

Boughey Buick

Loughnane Walsh

Age

2C

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Redcar - Wednesday, 14 September 2022

2:10 AM - Watch Replays On racingtv.com Handicap (3078m)
06 Hidden Pearl 11/6: 31 2 4 Jan '17 1.2L 55.0 610 1320 657 71.7 69 67.7 Berry McManoman 6M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 14 September 2022

2:25 AM - Download The At The Races App Handicap (1902m)

09 Silverdae 5/1: 10 1 9 Oct '12 9.8L 60.0 59.0 1320 649
4:30 AM - Sky Sports Racing HD Virgin 535 Handicap (1576m)

05 Brains 2/1: 40 10 6 Dec'18 6.2L 620 59.0 1380 63.0
5:00 AM - Free Tips Daily On attheraces.com Restricted Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (1340m)

03 Outreach 3/1:0 6 Feb'15 133.0
5:30 AM - At The Races App Expert TipsHandicap (1121m)

08 Minhag 25/9: 26 1 2 Oct 21 2.0L 60.0 60.0 129.0 556
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

10

Form
Score

74.9

79.0

6.0

58.6

BLP

73

68

57

Value Emerg

10.0

Factor

65.9

73.0

6.0

56.6

Trainer

Portman

Butler

Usher

Ellison

Jockey

Hornby

McEntee

Heard

Russell

Age

3F

6G

2G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Riccarton Park Synthetic - Wednesday, 14 September 2022

11:23 AM - Speight's Summit Ultra Hcp-60 (1200m)
03 Selfie 5/4: 83 4 5 Oct '15 35L 580 60.0 58.0 51 141 10 9.1 Robertson
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Jockey

Mudhoo

Age

10



Tote

1:00 PM - Ladbrokes Mates M ode Plate (1300m)

Horse

Score/Starts

:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 14 September 2022

13 Yaki Ishi 5/1:3 6 5 Mar 22 3.9L
2:10 PM - Tobin Brothers Celebrating Lives Handicap (1800m)

01 Kissinger 1/1: 20 7 7 Nov'20  7.5L

02 Jekyll'n'hyde 2/1: 17 8 7 Feb'22 14.0L
2:45PM - TileImporter Handicap (1500m)

03 | Could Do Better 2/1:30 4 11 May'21 78L
3:20 PM - Ladbroke It! Handicap (1300m)

10 Picarones 2/1:9 3 3 Dec'20 28L

05 LaVina 2/1:18 4 7 Apr'20  83L

02 Perfect World 6/2: 16 1 7 Nov'2l 5.8L

03 Puckapunyal 2/1: 19 14 2 Jul '20 0.2L
3:55PM - 50 Year Life Member Bernard Carp (1300m)

09 Russian Roni 5/1: 4 5 3 Apr'22  51L
4:30 PM - 50 Year Life Member Max Cashmor e (1300m)

05 Sessions Road 2/1:12 1 11 Feb'22 75L

03 Think 'N'Fly 2/1:28 2 12 Apr'22  45L

01 Poetic Charmer 6/3: 47 6 9 Feb'21  73L

04 Right YouAre 5/3: 11 7 10 Nov'20 15.2L

07 Eluding 2/1:16 9 4 Jun'20  21L

02 River Twain 8/4: 24 12 9 Jul '22 6.2L

09 Zouzarella 13/5: 8 13 8 Aug'21  43L
5:05PM - Fiercelmpact - Made For Your Mare (1000m)

11 Night Of Delight 2/1: 25 5 1 Aug '22

04 Tycoon Humma 4/1: 12 12 7 Feb'21  32L

58.0

56.5
64.5

57.0

58.0
60.5
62.0
61.5

55.5

575
59.0

60.5
60.5
60.0
57.0

59.0
60.5
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Wt

58.0

59.0
615

58.5

58.5
57.0
62.0
56.0

59.0

54.0
58.0
54.0
56.0
55.0
54.0
56.0

57.5

Wt
Now

58.0

63.0
61.5

62.5

58.0
59.5
61.5
61.5

58.5

58.0
59.0
60.0
58.0
57.0
60.0
56.5

58.0
60.0

Fred Months

Factor

3.9

145
9.3

13.2

31
4.9

-4.1

10.2

52

12.0
9.8
-4.9
16

-0.8
0.5

Idle

~

12

Form BLP
Score
149 8
285 21
243 16
282 24
9.1 6
159 11
235 12
119 -2
182 13
172 16
177 15
270 20
268 19
8.1 0
226 10
242 11
5.2 0
195 7

Value Emerg

12.1

10.9

9.8

Factor

9.9

215
17.3

17.2

6.1
8.9
16.5
9.9

15.2

6.2

18.0
16.8

41
13.6
16.2

42
125

Trainer

Kock

Smith
Morrish

Raymond

Cummings
Bedggood
Freedman
Smith

Bott

Hawkes
Dabernig
Snowden
Eustace
McEvoy
(Jnr)
Freedman

Dabernig
McArdle

Jockey

McNeil

Opperman
Dee

Allen

Oliver
Opperman
Cartwright
Kelly

Childs

McNeil
Oliver
Kersey
Zahra
Mott
Lane
Prebble

McDougall
Mott

Age

3G

G
6G

6G

am
6M
5M
6M

3G

6G
6G
8G
6G
6G
5G
4M

5M
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Last Caried Win

Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 14 September

1:25PM - VINERY STALLIONSHANDICAP (1400m)

01 Warby 11:3 14 10 Ma'22 6.3L 595
2:35PM - IRISH YEARLING SALESHANDICAP (2140m)

04 Kitzbuhel 2/1: 20 5 4 Oct'21  58L 54.0
3:10PM - RANVET HANDICAP (1300m)

02 Lady Banff 6/3: 23 12 10 Jun'20 6.0L 56.5
4:20 PM - DOWNLOAD THE TAB APP TODAY HANDICAP (1400m)

06 Suppression 2/1: 13 11 6 Nov'21 55L 56.5

04 Pretty Amazing 4/1: 6 13 9 Mar'22 43L 58.0

19 Super 4/2: 37 14 4 Nov'20 1.6L 545

09 Papa Warrior 4/2: 6 20 7 Jul '21 33L 60.0
4:55 PM - PRECI SE FIRE HANDICAP (1200m)

06 Nikohli Beagle 2/1: 21 6 2 Jan'21  07L 59.0

02 Golden Point 2/1: 12 19 1 Feb'22 55.0

14 Don'tforgetmonica  4/2: 6 20 2 Jun ‘22 10L 55.0

59.5

58.5

575

52.0
55.5
61.0
57.5

60.0

55.0

Wt
Now

2022

59.5

575

59.5

60.5
60.5
55.5
59.5

59.5
60.5
57.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
6.3 5
12.0 10
9.2
51 10
43 6
74
1.0
19
43 6
25 2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

221
26.3
254
28.0

9.9
24.3
245

16

16

19

11
13
11

w

Factor

20.3

17.0

16.1
17.3
214
21.0

7.9
233
225

Trainer

Eustace

Donnelly

Dunn

Waller
Waller
Minervini
Waller

Austin
Osland
Crockett

Collett

Clark

Clipperton

Magorrian
Berry
Schiller
McDonald

Schiller
Lloyd
Avdulla

Age

3C

5G

5M

5G
aM
7G
4G

6G
5G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Doomben - Wednesday, 14 September 2022

1:43PM - CFMEU QLD/NT BRANCH Class 3 Handicap (1640m)

02 Jack TheLad 2/1:23 5 6 Apr'22  44L 585 59.0 59.0
01 Highlights 2/1: 14 7 3 Feb'22  1.4L 59.0 58.0 61.0
2:53PM - TAB WAYNE WILSON MEDAL BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (2040m)
01 Populist 4/2: 34 5 6 Apr'20 37L 575 545 585
3:28PM - TURNER FREEMAN LAWYERS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (2040m)
08 Sergeant Silva 2/1:12 8 7 Sep'21  45L 59.0 57.0 55.0
4:03PM - ELECTRICAL TRADESUNION QLD & NT Class4 Handicap (1200m)
01 Wolf Moon 3/2:9 5 7 Apr21  7.0L 610 60.0 60.0
04 Rich Lister 2/1:15 6 4 Feb'22  33L 580 56.0 56.0
5:13PM - TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1350m)
01 Fasano 7/2:30 7 6 Apr'20 79L 610 61.0 60.5
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
52 4
21 7
21
-0.2 12
54
0.2 7
75

Form BLP
Score

162 11
121 5
131 8
14.8 6
174 12
10.2 4
205 13

Value Emerg

32

Factor

10.2
9.1

7.1

78

10.4
6.2

145

Trainer

Waller
Morgan

Duncan

Heathcote

Healey
Hoysted

Anderson

Jockey

Collett
Jones

Marshall

Cornish

Thompson
Thornton

Thompson

Age

5G
5G

G

4G

5G
5M

6G



Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Tote Horse

1:50 PM - Haulmark Class Two Handicap (1400m)

04 Classy Kenny 2/1: 17 1 7 Jun ‘22 33L 555
03 Somewatt Fabulous — 2/1: 12 4 4 Jun'21  0.8L 56.0
08 Enlist 2/1:25 7 6 Oct 21 27L 575
2:25 PM - TAB Benchmark 54 Handicap (1050m)
08 Rock Hard 4/2: 51 3 5 Jan'21  33L 56.5
05 French Rock 2/1: 60 8 9 Dec'16 32L 575
03 Chevite 2/1: 37 9 12 Aug'l8 136L 60.5
04 Self Sufficient 2/1: 18 13 8 Jul '21 45L 60.0
3:00 PM - Clare Valley Toyota Mares Benchmark 58 Handicap (1300m)
13 Hilumiere 2/1: 64 1 7 Jul '21 57L 56.0
3:35PM - Coopers Benchmark 64 Handicap (1200m)
11 Fox Gem 4/2:8 1 9 Jan '22 54L 595
01 Addictions 4/2: 33 6 10 Nov'21 51L 555
08 Ultimate Victory 4/2: 23 10 1 Sep '22 58.5
4:10 PM - TQCSI Balaklava Cup (1600m)
17 Coolth 4/2: 18 1 5 Jan '21 14L 570
03 Grinzinger Star 6/4: 45 3 11 Apr'19 116L 620
15 Lake'sFally 2/1: 42 4 4 Dec'20 32L 565
13 So Say Angel 8/4: 17 5 8 Aug'22 28L 57.0
16 Yuri Royale 8/4: 15 6 1 Aug '22 60.0
12 Oh Mo 7/3: 40 8 3 Aug'22  05L 59.0
14 Zoulah 4/2: 21 9 5 Jul '22 12L 57.0
09 Classy Joe 12/6: 53 10 6 Oct'21 185L 60.0
11 Hidden Legend 4/2:19 12 1 Sep ‘22 55.0
19 France'sBoy 16/8: 13 2 Aug'22 0.1L 595
10 Unlaced 10/5: 26 14 1 Sep ‘22 58.5
01 Not Usual Glorious 10/5: 24 15 1 dul '22 57.0
06 Agreeable 4/2: 20 16 7 Apr'22 28L 57.0
02 Winning Partner 8/3: 38 17 11 Sep'21 10.3L 54.0
05 NonameLane 16/8: 20 18 1 Sep '22 59.0
07 Night Passage 8/4: 47 19 4 Feb '22 55L 60.0
4:45PM - Adfert Entires & Geldings Benchmark 58 Handicap (1300m)
01 RunAnd Tell 2/1:19 1 3 Dec'21  0.2L 60.0
08 WheelsOf Courage  2/1: 12 2 7 Sep'21  58L 58.0
11 East Indiaman 5/3: 41 5 2 May'19 01L 60.0
15 Fight For Freedom 2/1: 41 6 9 Dec'20 10.3L 58.0
02 Rubble 6/3: 51 15 10 Mar'22 109L 575
09 Perfect Command 4/2: 72 18 9 Nov'21 95L 60.0

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Balaklava - Wednesday, 14 September 2022
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Wt

575
62.5
60.0

58.0
60.5
59.0
57.5

60.0

59.0
59.0

57.0
59.0
55.0
59.0

59.0
59.0
55.0

58.5

59.0
54.0

61.0

58.5
58.0
58.0
62.0
60.5
58.5

Wt
Now

59.0
59.5
56.0

56.5
59.0
59.5
59.5

55.5

58.0
64.0

59.5

54.0
56.5
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0
60.0
54.0
58.0
56.0
54.0

62.0
59.5
58.0
57.0
61.5
59.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
7.6 2
8.6
35 10
45
6.7
117
22
8.4
38 7
14.4 9
0.8 0
-0.9
5.0
0.1
20 1
-4.7 0
-34 0
0.4 2
10.0 10
-0.8 0
-46.9 0
-35 0
23 1
20 4
135 11
-2.3 0
17 6
0.6 8
7.0 12
-3.0
12.6
16.3 6
7.6 10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

15.6
16.6
16.5

125
237
32.7
232

16.4

138
30.4

118

25.0
415
16.7
24.7

4.6
16.0

27.6
41.3
34.6

14
12

15
23
10

15

12
24

15

10
-3

o

15

-2

© w

24
-1

13
-1
21
26
16

59

Factor

8.6
12.6
10.5

75
14.7
20.7
15.2

9.4
4.8
20.4

10.8

Trainer

Riggs
Jolly
Seyers

Cozamanis
Gardiner
McClean
O'Connor

Hannemann

Macmillan
Montgomer
ie

Blanch

McEvoy
Mckerlie
Hickmott
Balfour
Jolly
Burford
Clarken
Riggs
Clarken
Riggs
Hickmott
Doudle
Clarken
McEvoy
Clarken
McEvoy

O'Connor
Moyle
McLeod
Bogarts
Byrnes
Jones

Jockey

Fawke
Toeroek
Eaton

Annells
Pannell
Holder
Wong

Crowther

Neindorf
Wong

Vorster

Boyd
Annells
Price
Holder
Toeroek
Y endall
Crowther
Fawke
Neindorf

Eaton
Benbow
Kah
Aitken
Pannell
Jones

Wong
Neindorf
Eaton
Holder
Overall
Voorham

Age

5G
am
5G

7G
9G
7G
5G

oM

4G
6M

5G

6G
7G
6G
5M
5G
8G
6M
8G
6G

6M
6G
5M
G
6G
8G

4G
4G
G
G
G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Cambridge - Wednesday, 14 September 2022

2:39PM - Neil & Linda Porritt Hcp (60) (2000m)

08 Congo 3/2:12 12 2 Aug'l2 03L 57.0 585 54.0
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Wt
Now

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-0.9

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

131 1 89 111 Guy

Jockey

Danis

Age

M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Belmont - Wednesday, 14 September

4:59 PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1000m)

06 Costume Party 212:7 8 15 Mar'22 13.8L
6:15 PM - ASCOT RACING CARNIVAL HANDICAP (1650m)
02 Surveillance 1/1:25 7 1 Feb '20
6:55 PM - MRSMAC'SHANDICAP (1200m)
09 Galaxy Affair 4/2:5 3 13 Jan'22 9.3L

e
2022
545 545
59.0

565 545
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Wt
Now

57.0

59.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

15.7

9.3

Months
Idle

Form
Score

387

8.0

253

BLP

30

22

Value Emerg

9.0

Factor

237

7.0

123

Trainer

Fernie

Taylor

Pearce

Jockey Age
Parnham 3F
Campbell 5G

Johnston-Porter 3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Thursday, 15 September 2022

12:50 AM - Shek O Hcp (C3) (1200m)
10 Stoicism 2/1: 25 12 1 Feb'18 60.5 56.0
13 Setanta 8/2: 13 8 Jun '21 51L 575 60.5

Page 21/21

Fred Months Form

Factor Idle  Score
-35 95
-37.2 -16.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

-2
-29

125
39.2

Factor

85
-24.2

Trainer

Gibson
Hayes

Jockey

Ferraris

Age

5G
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